Corporate: 23301 Vista Grande, Laguna Hills, CA 92653  |  Eastern: 4256 State Route 51 North, Belle Vernon, PA 15012
Quality fi rst for performance that lasts
CVH Series
Cables
CVH Cable Spec 08/2014 | Specifi caƟ ons Subject to Change Without Prior NoƟ ce. Intec® and Car Vision® are registered trademarks of Intec Video Systems, Inc. © 2014 Intec Video Systems, Inc.
AddiƟ onal informaƟ on can be found by visiƟ ng www.intecvideo.com
Your Car Vision CVH Series Cables

Cable Diameter 0.20” (5.08mm)
OperaƟ ng Temperature -40° to +176° F (-40° to +80° C)
Bend Radius 180° @ 1.60” (40.64mm)
Shore Durometer 81A
Wire Gauge 26 and 28 AWG
Chemical Resistance Excellent
Abrasion Resistance Excellent
Warranty Two Years
ApplicaƟ ons RecreaƟ onal / Commercial
Standard Lengths and Part
Numbers
Custom Lengths Available
Upon Request.
3 Meter - CVH3MA
6 Meter - CVH6MA
11 Meter - CVH11MA
16 Meter - CVH16MA
21 Meter - CVH21MA
30 Meter - CVH30MA
3 Meter - CVHMF3MA
8 Meter - CVHMF8MA
15 Meter - CVHMF15MA